
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Date Recorded= 1983/01; Name= 1ST BANK
CHILDERSBURG;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198301280000
12150

01/28/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN,
MAXIE LYNN
ETAL

426 847

198301280000
12130

01/28/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN,
DANITA ANN
ETAL

426 847 Sec:15 Twn:19
Rng:2E
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NE1/44

198301250000
10030

01/25/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES JONES, FRED
& MARY K.

48 424 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
405, PAGE 860

198301130000
05410

01/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

JONES, FRED
& MARY

48 271 Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:2E
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SW1/4

198301130000
05400

01/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

JONES, FRED
& MARY

48 270 Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:2E
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SW1/4

198301140000
06070

01/14/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE VICK, JAMES
W. & DEBRA

426 467 Sec:14
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW

198301190000
08400

01/19/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES KERN,
JEROME J. &
BRENDA

48 368 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
357, PAGE 760

198301250000
09990

01/25/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES JONES, FRED
& MARY K.

48 425 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
419, PAGE 67

198301250000
10000

01/25/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES GILL, JAMES
E. &
TREASURE

48 415 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
340, PAGE 502

198301250000
10040

01/25/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES JONES, FRED
& MARY K.

48 423 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
395, PAGE 360

198301250000
10120

01/25/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES GILL, JAMES
E. &
TREASURE

48 414 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
314, PAGE 420


