Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Date Recorded= 1983/01; Name= 1ST BANK CHILDERSBURG;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198301280000 12150	01/28/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN, MAXIE LYNN ETAL	426	847				
198301280000 12130	01/28/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN, DANITA ANN ETAL	426	847				Sec:15 Twn:19 Rng:2E Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NE1/44
198301250000 10030	01/25/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, FRED & MARY K.	48	424				Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 405, PAGE 860
198301130000 05410	01/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	JONES, FRED & MARY	48	271				Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NE1/4 BQt:SW1/4
198301130000 05400	01/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	JONES, FRED & MARY	48	270				Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NE1/4 BQt:SW1/4
198301140000 06070	01/14/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VICK, JAMES W. & DEBRA	426	467				Sec:14 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW
198301190000 08400	01/19/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	KERN, JEROME J. & BRENDA	48	368				Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 357, PAGE 760
198301250000 09990	01/25/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, FRED & MARY K.	48	425				Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 419, PAGE 67
198301250000 10000	01/25/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	GILL, JAMES E. & TREASURE	48	415				Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 340, PAGE 502
198301250000 10040	01/25/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, FRED & MARY K.	48	423				Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 395, PAGE 360
198301250000 10120	01/25/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	GILL, JAMES E. & TREASURE	48	414				Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 314, PAGE 420